
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 RYAN HOMES 47 7,806,858$                      1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 238 51,587,275$                   
2 D R HORTON INC 44 5,673,300$                      2 D R HORTON INC 222 53,211,178$                   
3 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 42 7,413,065$                      3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 207 40,720,889$                   
4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 41 9,088,650$                      4 PULTE HOME CORP 200 56,747,991$                   
5 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 28 3,550,900$                      5 RYAN HOMES 184 32,683,702$                   
6 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 26 4,855,918$                      6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 170 35,751,474$                   
7 SC HOMES, LP 22 2,574,000$                      7 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 152 32,234,898$                   
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 21 3,559,396$                      8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 124 36,026,345$                   
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 15 3,756,549$                      9 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 118 24,422,628$                   

10 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 13 3,364,190$                      10 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 114 26,724,442$                   
11 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 13 3,607,859$                      11 NORTHWAY HOMES 105 17,987,914$                   
12 EPCON COMMUNITIES CAROLINAS, LLC 9 1,527,400$                      12 TRUE HOMES LLC 104 20,413,244$                   
13 TRUE HOMES LLC 9 2,078,191$                      13 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 100 22,909,896$                   
14 MUNGO HOMES 8 1,526,579$                      14 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 93 20,060,869$                   
15 NORTHWAY HOMES 8 1,361,200$                      15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 92 23,410,964$                   
16 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 8 2,603,958$                      16 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 92 14,044,392$                   
17 Sangster Investments LLC*** 6 762,000$                          17 MUNGO HOMES 81 15,373,606$                   
18 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC 5 992,330$                          18 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 56 11,265,435$                   
19 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC 5 1,477,903$                      19 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 55 8,322,544$                      
20 KOVAL BUILDERS 5 1,302,500$                      20 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 44 17,111,865$                   
21 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 5 1,085,591$                      21 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 41 5,907,999$                      
22 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 5 1,270,000$                      22 KOLTER HOMES 37 7,076,200$                      
23 CRETA CONSTRUCTION 4 1,659,900$                      23 SC HOMES, LP 35 5,600,924$                      
24 PULTE HOME CORP 4 893,068$                          24 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 33 8,680,179$                      
25 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 4 662,368$                          25 EMPIRE HOMES 28 5,992,338$                      
26 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 4 516,000$                          26 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 28 5,651,398$                      
27 EMPIRE HOMES 3 382,042$                          27 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 27 7,328,024$                      
28 EPIC HOMES LLC 3 1,369,300$                      28 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 27 5,692,433$                      
29 JCB URBAN CO INC 3 635,610$                          29 KINGER HOMES 25 9,776,818$                      
30 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 3 513,100$                          30 H & H HOMES, INC*** 24 5,041,365$                      

TOTAL 413 77,869,725$                   TOTAL 2856 627,759,229$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 D.R. HORTON, INC., T/A 44 5,673,300$                      
2 RYAN HOMES 28 3,624,000$                      
3 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 15 3,756,549$                      
4 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 13 1,829,000$                      
5 EPCON COMMUNITIES CAROLINAS, LLC 9 1,527,400$                      
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 8 1,361,200$                      
7 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 8 2,603,958$                      
8 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 5 1,270,000$                      
9 CRETA CONSTRUCTION 4 1,659,900$                      

10 Pulte Home Company, LLC 4 893,068$                          
11 SMITH DOUGLAS HOMES 4 662,368$                          
12 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 4 516,000$                          
13 EMPIRE HOMES 3 382,042$                          
14 EPIC HOMES LLC 3 1,369,300$                      
15 LGI HOMES*** 3 513,100$                          
16 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 3 1,228,300$                      
17 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 2 372,804$                          
18 GCH Builders LLC*** 2 930,000$                          
19 JP ORLEANS 2 733,217$                          
20 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 2 1,528,250$                      
21 PIKE CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN LLC*** 2 1,708,500$                      
22 Saussy Burbank GC, LLC 2 258,200$                          
23 SOUTH CREEK CONSTRUCTION*** 2 372,500$                          
24 TRUE HOMES LLC 2 609,745$                          
25 Alan Simonini Homes LLC 1 39,700$                             
26 ASCEND BUILDERS LLC*** 1 142,658$                          
27 BERRY BUILDERS*** 1 824,500$                          
28 BUTLER BUILDS LLC*** 1 287,500$                          
29 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC 1 315,000$                          
30 Classica Homes, LLC 1 885,542$                          

TOTAL 180 37,877,601$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 DRB Group North Carolina, LLC - Townhomes 42 7,413,065$                       
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 41 9,088,650$                       
3 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC - Townhomes 28 3,550,900$                       
4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 25 4,629,918$                       
5 SC Homes LP - Townhomes 22 2,574,000$                       
6 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 19 4,182,858$                       
7 BLUE HEEL CONST LLC - Townhomes 13 3,364,190$                       
8 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 10 2,379,559$                       
9 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC MUNGO HOMES - Townhomes 8 1,526,579$                       

10 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 8 1,730,396$                       
11 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 7 1,468,446$                       
12 Sangster Investments LLC - Townhomes*** 6 762,000$                           
13 BROOKLINE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 5 992,330$                           
14 KOVAL BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 5 1,302,500$                       
15 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 5 1,085,591$                       
16 CATAWBA BUILDER GROUP LLC - Townhomes 4 1,162,903$                       
17 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 3 635,610$                           
18 GRANDE CUSTOM BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 2 842,662$                           
19 HUNTER AND SON PROPERTIES - Townhomes*** 2 420,000$                           
20 KO CONSTRUCTION AND CONTRACTING, LLC - Townhomes 2 549,000$                           

TOTAL 257 49,661,157$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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